Item.

120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127

128

129
130

131
132
133
134

135
136
137

138
139
140

141
142
143

144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152

153
154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

27

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—7a.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, ET0.—continued.
Whangarei Road District—continued.

Otaua Settlement Road (£1 for £1)...

Oue to Opara (£1 for £1)

Oue to Wharekawa Point

Pakanae to Opononi

Puhipi Bridge (Ma,ng.mmuk% Vietoria
Valley Road)

Punakitere Road

Ramsey’s Road

Rangiahua to Ma,nga.muka. (£198, £1

for £1)
Rawene to Waima Bridge (£1,000,
£1 for £1)

Taheke to Kaikohe (£400, £1 for £1)
Taheke River Bridge (Waoku Junc-
tion to Rawene Road), (£1 for £1)
Taita .

Tarbutt’s Road

Tuoro to Money’s (£775, £1 for £1)

Tuoro to Omapere (on account of
£500, £1 for £1)

Umawera to Tio Tio (£300, £1 for £1)

Waima Bridge to Taheke (£1 for £1)

Waimamaku to Pakanae (£1 for £1),
{on account)

Waimamaku to Taheke, via Weka-
weka,

Waoku Survey District, Block XVI
(access to Sections 16 and 22)

Wasterfull Bridge (Mangamuka-Victoria
Valley Road)

Whalkarapa to Te Karaka

Whangape to Rotokakahi

Whirinaki to Pakanae (£2,000, £1
for £1)

Ahipara to Wainui Junction (£100, £1
for £1)

Apeturewa

Awanui to Mangonui—
Awanui to Kaingaroa (on account of

£1,736, £1 for £1)

Awanui River Bridge (Awanui-Ahi-
para Road), (£1 for £2)

Awanui to Waipapakauri (on account
of £1,000, £1 for £1)

Awaroa to Herekino (£200, £1 for £1)

Broadwood to Takahue ...

Diggers Valley Road

" Duncan Road (access to Section 3

Block XIII, Ranganui S.D.)
Fryer’s Road
Herekino to Wha.nga.pe (on acecount
of £1,050)
Hohoura to N gataki
Kaingaroa to Fairburn ...
Kaingaroa to Lake Ohiwa (£1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Awanui (£1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Herekino (£300, £1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Mangatete ...
Kaitaia to Oturu (£1 for £1)
Kaitaia to Vietoria Valley Junetion (£1
for £1), (on account)

Hokianga. |

1922-23.

500
300
200
500

523

300
SOO
198

3,000

600
100

179
100
975
100

500
670 |
500

800
67
471

450
291
2,600

500
150
1,236
175
500

500
600
498
100

100
500

125
500
250
1,433
1,300
700
100
500




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

