Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1922-23.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-cont			
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Whangarei Road District—continued.			
120	Otaua Settlement Road (£1 for £1)	Hokianga	500	
121	Oue to Opara (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
122	Oue to Wharekawa Point	,,	200	
123	Pakanae to Opononi	,,	500	
124	Puhipi Bridge (MangamukaVictoria Valley Road)	,,	522	
125	Punakitere Road	,,	300	
126	Ramsey's Road	,,	300	
127	Rangiahua to Mangamuka (£198, £1 for £1)	,,	2,198	
128	Rawene to Waima Bridge (£1,000, £1 for £1)	,,	3,000	
129	Taheke to Kaikohe (£400, £1 for £1)	,,	600	
130	Taheke River Bridge (Waoku Junction to Rawene Road), (£1 for £1)	"	100	
131	Taita	,,	179	
132	Tarbutt's Road	,,	100	
133	Tuoro to Money's (£775, £1 for £1)	,,	975	
134	Tuoro to Omapere (on account of £500, £1 for £1)	,,	100	
135	Umawera to Tio Tio (£300, £1 for £1)	,,	500	
$\frac{136}{137}$	Waima Bridge to Taheke (£1 for £1)	,,	670 500	
	Waimamaku to Pakanae (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,		
138	Waimamaku to Taheke, via Weka- weka	,, i	800	
139	Waoku Survey District, Block XVI (access to Sections 16 and 22)	,,	67	
140	Waterfall Bridge (Mangamuka-Victoria Valley Road)	,,	471	
141	Whakarapa to Te Karaka	,,	450	
142	Whangape to Rotokakahi	,,	291	
143	Whirinaki to Pakanae (£2,000, £1 for £1)	,,	2,600	
144	Ahipara to Wainui Junction (£100, £1 for £1)	Mangonui	500	
145	Apeturewa Awanui to Mangonui—	"	150	
146	Awanui to Kaingaroa (on account of £1,736, £1 for £1)	,,	1,236	
147	Awanui River Bridge (Awanui-Ahipara Road), (£1 for £2)	,,	175	
148	Awanui to Waipapakauri (on account of £1,000, £1 for £1)	,,	500	
149	Awaroa to Herekino (£200, £1 for £1)	,,	500	
150	Broadwood to Takahue	,,	600	
151	Diggers Valley Road	,,	428	
152	Duncan Road (access to Section 3, Block XIII, Ranganui S.D.)	,,	100	
153	Fryer's Road	,,	100 500	
154	Herekino to Whangape (on account of £1,050)	,,		
155	Hohoura to Ngataki	,,	125	
156	Kaingaroa to Fairburn	,,	500	
$157 \\ 158$	Kaingaroa to Lake Ohiwa (£1 for £1)	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 1,433 \end{bmatrix}$	
159	Kaitaia to Awanui (£1 for £1) Kaitaia to Herekino (£300, £1 for £1)	"	1,300	
160	Kaitaia to Mangatete	"	700	
161	Kaitaia to Oturu (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
162	Kaitaia to Victoria Valley Junction (£1	,,	500	
	for £1), (on account)			